

ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACTOR'S BID SCHEDULE

Company Name: HAU ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION
 Address: PO BOX 1585
 City, State, Zip: SPANISH FORK, VT 84660
 Phone: 801-669-1229

B.1. BID PRICE:

Each Bidder shall complete the line-item cost summary below. The specified "Total Cost" shall become the bidder's "Total Bid Price" for completion of this project.

UTAH COUNTY SECURITY CENTER FENCE IMPROVMENTS					
ITEM#	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Costs (Price)	Total Costs
A-1	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3500	\$ 3500 ⁰⁰
A-2	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 94,125	\$ 94,125
A-3	Montage II, 3-Rail - 4' Classic Panels	467	Lin-ft	\$ 166 ⁵⁰	\$ 77,755 ⁵⁰
A-4	Montage II, 3-Rail - 8' Invincible Panels	2776	Lin-ft	\$ 217 ⁰⁰	\$ 602,392 ⁰⁰
A-5	Transport II Cantilever - 24' Gate	4	Each	\$ 16,870 ⁰⁰	\$ 67,480 ⁰⁰
A-6	Montage II, 3-Rail Single Swing - 4' Gate	2	Each	\$ 3595 ⁰⁰	\$ 7,190 ⁰⁰
A-7	Montage II, 3-Rail Single Swing - 8' Gate	2	Each	\$ 6355 ⁰⁰	\$ 12,710 ⁰⁰
A-8	8' Pre-Cast Concrete Fence - LedgeStone	3073	Lin-ft	\$ 144 ⁰⁰	\$ 442,512 ⁰⁰
A-9	12" x 5" Concrete Fence Strip	4990	Lin-ft	\$ 137 ⁵⁰	\$ 68,612 ⁵⁰
A-10	24" x 5" Concrete Mow Strip	1346	Lin-ft	\$ 16 ⁷⁵	\$ 22,545 ⁵⁰
A-11	5' Sidewalk Concrete	1463	Lin-ft	\$ 30 ⁷⁵	\$ 44,987 ⁷⁵
A-12	ADA Ramps	8	Each	\$ 1500	\$ 12,000 ⁰⁰
A-13	Aggregate Base Courses (Untreated Base Course) Sidewalk, Mow Strip	350	Tons	\$ 26 ⁷⁵	\$ 9,362 ⁵⁰
A-14	Berm (Granular Borrow Fill)	3270	Tons	\$ 21 ⁸⁵	\$ 71,449 ⁵⁰
A-15	Ditch Crossing Detail C	1	Each	\$ 1300 ⁰⁰	\$ 1300 ⁰⁰
A-16	Ditch Crossing Detail D	2	Each	\$ 1500 ⁰⁰	\$ 3,000 ⁰⁰
	TOTAL COST:				\$ 1,540,981 ⁷⁵

NOTE: The quantities specified herein are only estimates used for bid evaluation purposes. Actual payment will be based upon inspection records kept by the County, and the actual work completed, approved, and accepted by the County.